
学 割 証 発 行 申 請 書

APPLICATION FORM FOR STUDENT DISCOUNT TICKET 

申請日

Date 

年(yyyy)月(mm)日(dd) 

／ ／

必要枚数

Number of Copies 
枚

入学年月日

Date of Enrollment 

年(yyyy)月(mm)日(dd) 

／ ／

学年

Year 

所属

Affiliation 

学籍番号

Student ID No.

氏名

Name 

生年月日

Birthdate 

年(yyyy) 月(mm)日(dd)

／ ／

年齢

Age 

使用予定日 

Dates to Use 

使用区間

Route

片道  /  往復 

One way / Round trip 

 ～

 ～

 ～

 ～

 ～

使用目的

Purposes 

該当する目的に✔

をつける

Check the appropriate 

items. 

□ 休暇、所用による帰省

Going home on vacation or for personal reasons.

□ 実験実習などの正課の教育活動

Regular educational activities including experiment and practice.

□ 学校が認めた特別教育活動または体育・文化に関する正課外の

教育活動

Special educational activities approved by SOKENDAI or other activities 

related to physical and cultural education. 

□ 就職または進学のための受験等

Employment tests or participation in activities approved by SOKENDAI.

□ 学校が修学上適当と認めた見学または行事への参加（学会など） 
Visits or participation to the events approved for study.

□ 傷病の治療その他修学上支障となる問題の処理

Medical treatment of illness or solutions of other problems impeding study.

□ 保護者の旅行への随行

Accompanying parents on a trip

（事務記入欄 Official Use）  発行日   年  月  日

発行者 学割証発行番号 No. ～

契印 



 

【学割証発行申請をする際の注意事項】 

 
 JR のご利用区間の片道の営業キロが 101 キロ以上ある場合、乗車券の運賃が 2 割引に

なります。 
 営業キロが 101 キロ以上の乗車券の有効期間は、200 キロまで 2 日、400 キロまで 3

日、600 キロまで 4 日、800 キロまで 5 日、1000 キロまで 6 日、1001 キロ以上は 200
キロごとに 1 日加えます。 

 往復乗車券の有効期間は、片道乗車券の 2 倍です。 
 往復乗車券をご利用になる場合に、片道の営業キロが 601 キロ以上あれば、「ゆき」「か

えり」の運賃がそれぞれ 1 割引になります。 
 行きと帰りが同じルートの場合、往復購入を原則とします。 
 乗車券のみ対象となり、特急券は対象ではありません。 
 
【Notes when applying for the issuance of a student discount coupon】 
 
 If the one-way operating kilometer of your JR train segment is 101 kilometers or 

more, the ticket fare will be discounted by 20% off. 
 The validity period of a ticket with 101 or more operating kilometers is 2 days for 

up to 200 km, 3 days for up to 400 km, 4 days for up to 600 km, 5 days for up to 800 
km, 6 days for up to 1000 km, and one additional day for every 200 km over 1001 
km. 

 Round-trip tickets are valid for twice as long as one-way tickets. 
 When using a round-trip ticket, if the one-way trip is 601 kilometers or more in 

length, the “To” and “From” fares are each discounted by 10% off. 
 If the route to and from is the same, round-trip purchase is the general rule. 
 Only train tickets are eligible, not for express tickets. 

 
 

乗車区間距離 

Ride Distance 

200 キロまで 

Up to 200km 

400 キロまで 

Up to 400km 

600 キロまで 

Up to 600km 

800 キロまで 

Up to 800km 

1000 キロまで 

Up to 1000km 

有効期間 片道 

Validity： One-way 

2 日 

2 days 

3 日 

3 days 

4 日 

4 days 

5 日 

5 days 

6 日 

6 days 

有効期間 往復 

Validity： Round-trip 

4 日 

4 days 

6 日 

6 days 

8 日 

8 days 

10 日 

10 days 

12 日 

12 days 
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