## 学割証発行申請書

## APPLICATION FORM FOR STUDENT DISCOUNT TICKET

申請日		年(yyyy)月(mm)日(dd)			必要枚数		+4-		<i>t/c</i>	
Date		/ /			Number of Copies				枚	
入学年月日		年(yyyy)月(mm)日(dd)			学年					
Date of Enrollment		/ /			Year					
所属					学籍番号					
Aff	filiation				Student ID I	No.				
	氏名									
1	Name									
生	年月日	年(	yyyy) 月(mm)日(dd)		年齢					
Bi	rthdate		/ /		Age					
使用予定日		使用区間					片道 / 往復			
Dates to Use		Route				One way / Round trip				
		~								
		~								
		~								
		~								
		~								
使用目的		□ 休暇、所用による帰省								
Purposes			Going home on vacation or for personal reasons.							
			実験実習などの正	課の教育	女育活動					
		Regular educational activities including experiment and practice								
		□ 学校が認めた特別教育活動または体育・文化に関する正課外の								
該当する目的に		教育活動								
をつける		Special educational activities approved by SOKENDAI or other activities								
Check the appropriate		related to physical and cultural education.								
items.		□ 就職または進学のための受験等								
		Employment tests or participation in activities approved by SOKENDAI.								
		□ 学校が修学上適当と認めた見学または行事への参加(学会など)								
		Visits or participation to the events approved for study.								
		□ 傷病の治療その他修学上支障となる問題の処理								
		Medical treatment of illness or solutions of other problems impeding study.								
		□ 保護者の旅行への随行								
		Accompanying parents on a trip								
(事務記	己入欄 Officia	al Us	e)		発行日		年	月	日	
発行者		学害	川証発行番号 No.			~				

## 【学割証発行申請をする際の注意事項】

- ◆ JR のご利用区間の片道の営業キロが 101 キロ以上ある場合、乗車券の運賃が 2 割引になります。
- ◆ 営業キロが 101 キロ以上の乗車券の有効期間は、200 キロまで 2 日、400 キロまで 3 日、600 キロまで 4 日、800 キロまで 5 日、1000 キロまで 6 日、1001 キロ以上は 200 キロごとに 1 日加えます。
- ◆ 往復乗車券の有効期間は、片道乗車券の2倍です。
- ◆ 往復乗車券をご利用になる場合に、片道の営業キロが 601 キロ以上あれば、「ゆき」「か えり」の運賃がそれぞれ 1 割引になります。
- ◆ 行きと帰りが同じルートの場合、往復購入を原則とします。
- ◆ 乗車券のみ対象となり、特急券は対象ではありません。

## [Notes when applying for the issuance of a student discount coupon]

- ◆ If the one-way operating kilometer of your JR train segment is 101 kilometers or more, the ticket fare will be discounted by 20% off.
- ♦ The validity period of a ticket with 101 or more operating kilometers is 2 days for up to 200 km, 3 days for up to 400 km, 4 days for up to 600 km, 5 days for up to 800 km, 6 days for up to 1000 km, and one additional day for every 200 km over 1001 km.
- Round-trip tickets are valid for twice as long as one-way tickets.
- ♦ When using a round-trip ticket, if the one-way trip is 601 kilometers or more in length, the "To" and "From" fares are each discounted by 10% off.
- ◆ If the route to and from is the same, round-trip purchase is the general rule.
- Only train tickets are eligible, not for express tickets.

乗車区間距離	200 キロまで	400 キロまで	600 キロまで	800 キロまで	1000 キロまで	
Ride Distance	Up to 200km	Up to 400km	Up to 600km	Up to 800km	Up to 1000km	
有効期間 片道	2 日	3 日	4 日	5 日	6 日	
Validity: One-way	2 days	3 days	4 days	5 days	6 days	
有効期間 往復	4 日	6 日	8日	10 日	12 日	
Validity: Round-trip	4 days	6 days	8 days	10 days	12 days	